
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 373

Our expert says

Quick & easy identification makes jobs quicker!

Our first aid cupboards are manufactured from 
high quality steel with instantly recognisable 
identification symbols and a clean white powder 
coated finish. They are designed to meet a wide 
range of first aid requirements.

FIRST AID CUPBOARDS

FLOOR CUPBOARDS
REF 

CF189046ZWXX 
CF904646ZWXX 
CF909046ZWXX 
CF703530ZWXX 
CF709046ZWXX

Shelves 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1

Size H x W x D mm 
1800 x 900 x 460 
900 x 460 x 460 
900 x 900 x 460 
700 x 350 x 300 
700 x 900 x 460

PRICE 
 £508.41  
 £261.87  
 £335.96  
 £219.71  
 £307.86 

EXTRA SHELVES
REF 

CFES9046ZWXX 
CFES4646ZWXX 
CFES3530ZWXX

To fit mm 
W 900 x D 460 
W 460 x D 460 
W 350 x D 300

PRICE 
 £48.54  
 £37.05  
 £30.65 

STANDS
REF 

CFST4646ZWXX 
CFST9046ZWXX 
CFST3530ZWXX

To fit mm 
W 460 x D 460 
W 900 x D 460 
W 350 x D 300

PRICE 
 £132.85  
 £154.56  
 £127.74 

MOBILE CUPBOARDS
REF 

CF109046ZWXX 
CF849046MWXX

Shelves 
1 
1

Size H x W x D mm 
1040 x 900 x 460 
840 x 900 x 460

PRICE 
 £505.84  
 £499.46 

WALL CUPBOARDS
REF 

CF855725MWXX
Shelves 

1
Size H x W x D mm 

570 x 850 x 255
PRICE 

 £291.25 

• 'No-snag' handles with 2 point locking. 
• Adjustable spill retaining galvanised 

shelves for superior spill management. 
• Integral liquid tight sump encourages  

the correct handling of spills through  
the use of absorbents (except wall 
mounted unit). 

• Wall cupboards are pre-drilled for 
mounting (fixings not included). 

• Stands raise cupboards by 500mm with  
an adjustable foot for uneven surfaces. 

• Powder coated with white Germ Guard 
Active Technology anti-bacterial paint. 

• 50kg UDL shelf load.

KFAK03

MC180D

MC200D

Our range of medical storage cabinets are uniquely designed for first aid items and 
controlled drugs that are governed by the Home Office Drugs Inspectorate direction of 
control. We feature 3 medical models that are suitable for general first aid items. They are 
constructed from 1.5mm pressed steel with security cam lock, shelves and lockable inner 
compartment (not KFAK01). We also feature 2 medicine cabinet models to store 
controlled drugs. They have a 2mm steel body and 5mm door fitted with an electronic 
Tisineo lock with override key. The larger version also has a internal lockable 
compartment. Both versions have internal LED light and green carpet base.

MEDICAL STORAGE CABINETS

REF 
 

KFAK01 
KFAK02 
KFAK03 
MC180D 
MC200D

Shelves 
 

2 
1 
2 
1 
2

Weight 
kg 
4 
6 
11 
17 

25.5

Internal lockable  
compartment 

- 
Yes 
Yes 
No 
Yes

External dims  
H x W x D mm 

350 x 300 x 120 
450 x 300 x 140 
550 x 380 x 205 
450 x 420 x 180 
670 x 420 x 200

Type 
 

Medical cabinet 
Medical cabinet 
Medical cabinet 

Medicine cabinet 
Medicine cabinet

 PRICE 
 £67.85  

 £121.40  
 £150.87  
 £177.56  
 £266.34 

SAFETY CUPBOARDS


